
 

Fathers’ Club Events 

 
General Meeting 

September 5, 2019 

Tailgate Party 

September 13, 2019 

*General Meeting “Octoberfest” & Wreath Sale at Blue Island 

Brewery 

October 10, 2019 

Banner Year Reunion 

November 2, 2019 

General Meeting 

November 14, 2019 

McAuley Holiday Market 

November 15, 2019 

Fall Drama Cookies and Water Sale 

November 21-24, 2019 

General Meeting 

December 12, 2019 

*Christmas Party at Gilhooley’s Grande Saloon 

December 14, 2019 

General Meeting “Welcome Alumni” 

January 9, 2020 

*Father/Daughter Mass- Mercy Chapel 

January 12, 2020 

General Meeting “Chili Cook Off” 

February 6, 2020 

General Meeting 

March 12, 2020 

General Meeting- Elections 

April 2, 2020 

General Meeting 

May 7, 2020 

White Sox Game 

TBA 

 

All General Meetings are held in the Dining Hall unless noted 

“Off-site”. Meeting information will be provided in the Fathers’ 

Club Newsletter. 

 

    

 

 

 

 

2019-2020 Mother McAuley  

Fathers’ Club Officers 
 
 

President Bernie Jiricek            773-418-1636 

 lasergrave@comcast.net 

 

Vice Pres. Marty Brett               708-420-2710 

 martin.brett@ameritech.net 

 

Co. Treasurer Mike Howley               708-439-7665 

 Howley9200@gmail.com 

 

Co. Treasurer Paul Sullivan               630-417-9185 

 paulsullivan@comcast.net 

 

Rec. Sec. Marty Brett               708-420-2710

 martin.brett@ameritech.net 

 

Corr. Sec. Juan Gomez               773-562-7036 

 jgomez4848@hotmail.com 

 

Sgt. at Arms Massimo Braschi    

 msbraschi@gmail.com 

 

Trustees Felipe Alvarez Jr.               773-217-3040 

 felipealvarezjr75@gmail.com 

 Ed Arbagey               773-805-2914 

 Earbagey5@gmail.com 

 Vince Baena               773-368-2867 

 vincebaena@yahoo.com 

 Jesus Esparza               773-795-8082 

 madanboys@ameritech.net 

 Bob Lukasik               630-913-4236 

 bobl@omshvac.com 

 Joe Reidy                773-680-2424 

 j.reidy@att.net 

 Joe Streit                708-945-3107 

 jnstreit@att.net 

 

Social Media  Mark Dynia               708-945-8297 

          mark.dynia@att.net  

 

                     
   

 


